
Day Date Home Team Visiting Team Stadium Time

Thur 8-Oct Memorial Jersey Village Tully 6:30 PM

Fri. 9-Oct Northbrook Cy-Creek Tully 7:00 PM

Fri. 9-Oct Cy-Ridge Spring  Woods KP 7:00 PM

Sat 10-Oct Cy-Fair Stratford KP 1:00 PM

Thur 15-Oct Jersey Village Northbrook KP 6:30 PM

Fri. 16-Oct Spring Woods Memorial Tully 7:00 PM

Sat 17-Oct Stratford Cy-Ridge Tully 2:00 PM

Sat 17-Oct Cy-Creek Cy-Fair KP 1:00 PM

Thur 22-Oct Northbrook Memorial Tully 6:30 PM

Fri. 23-Oct Spring Woods Stratford Tully 7:00 PM

Fri. 23-Oct Cy-Ridge Cy-Creek KP 7:00 PM

Sat 24-Oct Cy-Fair Jersey Village KP 1:00 PM

Thur 29-Oct Northbrook Cy-Fair Tully 6:30 PM

Thur 29-Oct Cy-Creek Spring Woods KP 6:30 PM

Fri 30-Oct Memorial Stratford Tully 7:00 PM

Fri 30-Oct Jersey Village Cy-Ridge KP 7:00 PM

Thur 5-Nov Spring Woods Jersey Village Tully 6:30 PM

Thur 5-Nov Cy-Ridge Northbrook KP 6:30 PM

Fri 6-Nov Stratford Cy-Creek Tully 7:00 PM

Fri 6-Nov Cy-Fair Memorial KP 7:00 PM

Thur 12-Nov Cy-Fair Cy-Ridge KP 6:30 PM

Fri. 13-Nov Northbrook Spring Woods Tully 7:00 PM

Sat. 14-Nov Memorial Cy-Creek Tully 2:00 PM

Sat. 14-Nov Jersey Village Stratford KP 1:00 PM

Thur 19-Nov Spring Woods Cy-Fair Tully 6:30 PM

Fri 20-Nov Stratford Northbrook Tully 7:00 PM

Sat 21-Nov Cy-Ridge Memorial C-F- FCU 1:00 PM

Sat 21-Nov Cy-Creek Jersey Village KP 1:00 PM

LAST TWO WEEKS LEFT OPEN FOR MAKE UP GAMES  NOV 26-28 AND DEC 3-5

District 17-AAAAAA

2020 District Football  Schedule DRAFT

All Teams Start Playing Sept. 24th.  Two non district games


